11:00 AM

11:30 AM -

Post Time
Post Time
Post Time
Post Time
Post Time

Post Time
Post Time
Post Time
Post Time
Post Time

RACE DAY SCHEDULE

3:00 PM
12:00 Noon
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:45PM

Gates Open

Children’s Activities — Garden Area
Junior Field Master Chase

Small Pony Race

Medium Pony Race

Large Pony Race

Lead Line Pony Race

Bouncy Pony Races: 3to 5 year olds
Bouncy Pony Races: 6 to 8 year olds
Radnor Hunt Foxhound Parade
Ladies Timber Race

Amateur Apprentice Timber Race
Novice Timber Race

Open Timber Race

Side Saddle Timber Race



