RACE DAY SCHEDULE

Bouncy Pony Races: 6 to 8 year olds	11:00 AM 11:30 AM – 3:00 PM Post Time 12:00 Noon Post Time 12:30 PM Post Time 12:45 PM Post Time 1:00 PM Post Time 1:15 PM	Gates Open Children's Activities – Garden Area Junior Field Master Chase Small Pony Race Medium Pony Race Large Pony Race Lead Line Pony Race Bouncy Pony Races: 3 to 5 year olds
Radnor Hunt Foxnound Parade		Bouncy Pony Races: 6 to 8 year olds Radnor Hunt Foxhound Parade
Post Time 1:45 PM Ladies Timber Race	Post Time 1:45 PM	Ladies Timber Race
Post Time 2:15 PM Amateur Apprentice Timber Race	Post Time 2:15 PM	Amateur Apprentice Timber Race
Post Time 2:45 PM Novice Timber Race	Post Time 2:45 PM	Novice Timber Race
Post Time 3:15 PM Open Timber Race	Post Time 3:15 PM	Open Timber Race
Post Time 3:45 PM Side Saddle Timber Race	Post Time 3:45 PM	Side Saddle Timber Race